
TRADE SALES TEAM

t: +44 (0)1785 218 200
e: tradesales@altecnic.co.uk
www.altecnic.co.uk
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Head of Trade Sales
Steve Boyd

t: +44 (0)7800 977 883 
e: steve.boyd@altecnic.co.uk

Southern Regional Trade Sales Man-
Bryan Bull

t: +44 (0)7814 489 949 
e: bryan.bull@altecnic.co.uk

Northern Regional Trade Sales Manager
Martin McNairn

t: +44 (0)7764 502 651
e: martin.mcnairn@altecnic.co.uk

Area Sales Manager
Ian Church

t: +44 (0)7764 502 664
e: ian.church@altecnic.co.uk

Area Sales Manager
Paul George

t: +44 (0)7764 502 666
e: paul.george@altecnic.co.uk

Area Sales Manager
Graham Heap

t: +44 (0)7764 502 661
e: graham.heap@altecnic.co.uk

Area Sales Manager
Peter Duckett

t: +44 (0)7764 502 650
e: peter.duckett@altecnic.co.uk

Area Sales Manager
Robert Bellingham

t: +44 (0)7887 454 174
e: robert.bellingham@altecnic.co.uk

Area Sales Manager
Dave Bond

t: +44 (0)7887 454 375
e: dave.bond@altecnic.co.uk

Area Sales Manager
Andy Barton

t: +44 (0)7764 502 669 
e: andrew.barton@altecnic.co.uk

Area Sales Manager
David Jewison

t: +44 (0)7764 502 652
e: david.jewison@altecnic.co.uk


